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Goods type

Total

Fertilizers and fodders
Fish oil

Fats and Oils

Foods

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

Fruits and vegetables
Rough granite

Fish Flour

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others building materials
Paper and wood pulp
Frozen fish

Auto Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Tare equipments

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.

Data generated on 27/02/2026. Susceptible to variation

MAIN GOODS JANUARY 2026/25

JANUARY 2026
JANUARY
UNLOADING LOADING Total 2025
Ton Ton Ton Ton
164.035 140.662 304.697 319.750
1.197 203 1.400 2.210
1.106 360 1.465 1.177
684 1.084 1.768 2.701
276 5.837 6.113 7.912
9.518 50.020 59.538 53.165
549 1.078 1.627 923
5.918 0 5.918 16.384
0 25 25 55
5.915 869 6.784 10.628
27.572 1.212 28.784 20.848
14.379 5.702 20.081 17.099
851 539 1.391 1.350
699 10.038 10.737 14.405
4.044 8.280 12.324 7.372
15.009 4.708 19.717 22.549
113 139 252 185
395 3.841 4.235 6.277
1.608 2.942 4.550 6.990
237 248 485 726
25.401 4.832 30.233 39.724
6.523 6.671 13.194 13.961
555 1.593 2.148 2.073
8.967 290 9.257 8.434
6.663 6.555 13.218 11.932
25.296 21.295 46.591 47.502
562 2.303 2.865 3.169

% Variacion
-4,71%
-36,67%

24,51%
-34,57%
-22,74%

11,99%

76,29%
-63,88%
-54,81%
-36,17%

38,06%

17,44%

3,01%
-25,46%

67,17%
-12,56%

36,16%
-32,52%
-34,90%
-33,25%
-23,89%

-5,499%
3,62%
9,76%
10,78%
-1,92%
-9,61%

ACCUMULATED JANUARY 2026 ACUMULADO

UNLOADING LOADING Total JAE(:JZASRY
Ton Ton Ton Ton

164.035 140.662 304.697 319.750

1.197 203 1.400 2.210

1.106 360 1.465 1.177

684 1.084 1.768 2.701

276 5.837 6.113 7.912

9.518 50.020 59.538 53.165

549 1.078 1.627 923

5.918 0 5.918 16.384

0 25 25 55

5.915 869 6.784 10.628

27.572 1.212 28.784 20.848

14.379 5.702 20.081 17.099

851 539 1.391 1.350

699 10.038 10.737 14.405

4.044 8.280 12.324 7.372

15.009 4.708 19.717 22.549

113 139 252 185

395 3.841 4.235 6.277

1.608 2.942 4.550 6.990

237 248 485 726

25.401 4.832 30.233 39.724

6.523 6.671 13.194 13.961

555 1.593 2.148 2.073

8.967 290 9.257 8.434

6.663 6.555 13.218 11.932

25.296 21.295 46.591 47.502

562 2.303 2.865 3.169

% Variacion
-4,71%
-36,67%
24.51%
-34,57%
-22,74%
11,99%

76,29%
-63,88%
-54,81%
-36,17%

38,06%

17,44%

3,01%
-25,46%

67,17%
-12,56%

36,16%
-32,52%
-34,90%
-33,25%
-23,89%

-5,49%

3,62%
9,76%

10,78%

-1,92%

-9,61%



