

MAIN GOODS JANUARY 2026/25

Goods type	JANUARY 2026			JANUARY 2025	% Variación	ACCUMULATED JANUARY 2026			ACUMULADO JANUARY 2025	% Variación
	UNLOADING	LOADING	Total			UNLOADING	LOADING	Total		
	Ton	Ton	Ton	Ton		Ton	Ton	Ton	Ton	
Total	164.035	140.662	304.697	319.750	-4,71%	164.035	140.662	304.697	319.750	-4,71%
Fertilizers and fodders	1.197	203	1.400	2.210	-36,67%	1.197	203	1.400	2.210	-36,67%
Fish oil	1.106	360	1.465	1.177	24,51%	1.106	360	1.465	1.177	24,51%
Fats and Oils	684	1.084	1.768	2.701	-34,57%	684	1.084	1.768	2.701	-34,57%
Foods	276	5.837	6.113	7.912	-22,74%	276	5.837	6.113	7.912	-22,74%
Cars	9.518	50.020	59.538	53.165	11,99%	9.518	50.020	59.538	53.165	11,99%
Coal and Coke	549	1.078	1.627	923	76,29%	549	1.078	1.627	923	76,29%
Cement	5.918	0	5.918	16.384	-63,88%	5.918	0	5.918	16.384	-63,88%
Cereals and its flours	0	25	25	55	-54,81%	0	25	25	55	-54,81%
Canned food	5.915	869	6.784	10.628	-36,17%	5.915	869	6.784	10.628	-36,17%
Fruits and vegetables	27.572	1.212	28.784	20.848	38,06%	27.572	1.212	28.784	20.848	38,06%
Rough granite	14.379	5.702	20.081	17.099	17,44%	14.379	5.702	20.081	17.099	17,44%
Fish Flour	851	539	1.391	1.350	3,01%	851	539	1.391	1.350	3,01%
Timber, staves and sleepers	699	10.038	10.737	14.405	-25,46%	699	10.038	10.737	14.405	-25,46%
Machinery	4.044	8.280	12.324	7.372	67,17%	4.044	8.280	12.324	7.372	67,17%
Metals and manufactures	15.009	4.708	19.717	22.549	-12,56%	15.009	4.708	19.717	22.549	-12,56%
Fornitures and appliances	113	139	252	185	36,16%	113	139	252	185	36,16%
Others granites and marbles	395	3.841	4.235	6.277	-32,52%	395	3.841	4.235	6.277	-32,52%
Others building materials	1.608	2.942	4.550	6.990	-34,90%	1.608	2.942	4.550	6.990	-34,90%
Paper and wood pulp	237	248	485	726	-33,25%	237	248	485	726	-33,25%
Frozen fish	25.401	4.832	30.233	39.724	-23,89%	25.401	4.832	30.233	39.724	-23,89%
Auto Parts	6.523	6.671	13.194	13.961	-5,49%	6.523	6.671	13.194	13.961	-5,49%
Slate	555	1.593	2.148	2.073	3,62%	555	1.593	2.148	2.073	3,62%
Chemical Products	8.967	290	9.257	8.434	9,76%	8.967	290	9.257	8.434	9,76%
Rest of goods	6.663	6.555	13.218	11.932	10,78%	6.663	6.555	13.218	11.932	10,78%
Tare equipments	25.296	21.295	46.591	47.502	-1,92%	25.296	21.295	46.591	47.502	-1,92%
Wine, beverages, spirits and der.	562	2.303	2.865	3.169	-9,61%	562	2.303	2.865	3.169	-9,61%